

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: WP. NO.25296 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.08.2025	<u>GMM,J</u> At the request of learned counsel For the petitioner to verify the cause in the writ petition on survives. Post on 04.09.2025. B/o pav	<i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i>