

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No. 25296 of 2009**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.09.2025	<u>GMM, J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the petitioners that the sole petitioner died. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to bring legal representatives of the deceased petitioner on record. Post on 10.10.2025. GMM,J Pav	

--	--	--	--