

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP No.25296 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	30.06.2026	<u>JAK,J</u> Ms. V. Chitra Divya Sree, learned counsel representing Mr. C. Raghu, learned counsel for petitioners, submitted that petitioner No.1 is no more and seek time to file an application to bring legal representatives of deceased petitioner No.1 on record. Post the matter on 07.07.2026. (B/O) KRR	